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BTM Summer Shootout Series 7.31.16

Oregon City, OR
BRN4D Arena

Sun, July 31, 2016

OPEN RACE
Division |
Melissa Roll
Heather Hoge
Amanda Marriott

Division I

Joan Benham
Rheta Mote
Cassie Pierce
Amy Smith
Paddy Griffith
Stormy Griffin
Tawny Felton
Kelly Wallis
Tara Gibson
Tori Johnson
Shirley Cooper
Mare Walsh
Reggie Lee
Kayla Hemmert
Makayla Johnson
Rheta Mote
Karen Richter
Amanda Tackett
Julie Shunn

Division Il

Sally Johnston
Shawna Johnson
Ariel Boline

Jill Johnson
Stephanie Searls
Alicia Johnson
Rachael Rush
Pam Lenz
Dianne Ryan
Amanda Marriott
Holly Giltner
Lacey Herbison
Tina Olson

Lexi Price
Kathleen Shelton
Bonnie Inman
Patty Griffith

THR Watch Me Perk "Cozmo"
TMT Jet Fly "TJ"
El Rubio Dinero "Jimi"

Gota Go Run

Dazzlin Daisy Duke
IveGotSnowClass

Devils Dog Road "Marty"
Totus Bear "Copper"

Ima Circuit Judge

Mr Dry N Smart
Ittybitofdiamonds "Two Bits"
Judge Splash of Cash
Making Quick Cash

Terrors On Fire "Sport"

LF Ucantseeme "Chief"
LDS Kevin "Ray"

Ima GunSmoken Hickory
Sage

Awesome Sportsman

Fame Ta Cash "Cottonwood"
Jig

High booty

Bogie Cheyenne Cat
Gunna Dash For Gold
Famous Bully

Missin Leo Chex

Pistol

Trinkets Treasure

Miss Dualin Badger

Terry Sugar Shock

Hawks & Ruffles "Hawk"
Blackburn Chex 091

Kicken Cans

Leanin Out West "Roco"
Turning On the Cash
Destinys Classy Chic "Chic"
Chicks Keep Calling "Chicks"
Special

Smoke Lil Remedy

17.514
17.951
18.001

18.082
18.083
18.088
18.095
18.119
18.143
18.148
18.203
18.207
18.248
18.266
18.329
18.373
18.430
18.436
18.444
18.467
18.478
18.502

18.517
18.541
18.569
18.572
18.586
18.599
18.631
18.652
18.661
18.701
18.740
18.742
18.744
18.763
18.772
18.797
18.802

$ 425.37
$ 358.89
$279.14

$282.24
$235.17
$188.13
$ 141.10
$ 94.06

$ 245.40
$ 204.50
$ 163.60
$122.70
$ 81.80



a L wnNBE

O©CoO~NOOTS, WN P

(=Y
o

Patty Griffith

Lee Ann Olheiser
Gretchen Schultz
Adrienne Grasher
Tammy Brusch
Rose Crowell
Shalaina Williams
Tammy Jolma
Stephanie Searls

Division IV
Amy Smith
Reggie Lee
Lindsey Griffin
Sally Johnston
Jacinda Felton

Division V

Karen Richter

Debra Carpenter
Shannon Watson
Charley Indermuhle
Heidi Yarbor

Cathy Brown

Taylor Giusto

Shirley Cooper

Liz Martinez

Heather Fitz-Gustatson
Ashley Stet

Jeannette Etchebarne
Marcie Djoseland
Hannah Olheiser

Tori Johnson

Holly Giltner

Mark Longtain
Jeannette Etchebarne
Claire Sharron

Betty Ramerman
Nicole Meza

Go Lil Remedy "Bobby"
Charlee

PG Starfire "Cinnamon'
Go For Captain
December Moon
Wizard

M

Smart N Off

Max

Fanny

Putter Bill

Six Pack Passum
Bogies Special Lady
Smart Blue "Oly"

Oakbridge "Woody"
Kippys Got Class
Sexy Brow

Bogies Dream "Harley"
Kid Wayne "Waylon"
Cash

Lilly

Murphy

Wildest Fling

JC Seventh Te

Thor

HG Tainis Eagle

Last Chance To Dash "Snuffy"

Gracee's Jewell "Jewell"
Frenchmans Fusion

No Ordinary Cat

Reign

Streakin To The Sun (IF)
G Whiz She's Fancy
Dodger

Justa Bit Doc Bar "Lad"

18.821
18.830
18.837
18.878
18.882
18.949
18.950
18.958
18.990

19.151
19.203
19.264
19.313
19.394

19.638
19.653
19.686
19.866
19.885
20.110
20.230
20.243
20.604
21.341
22.308
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

$208.62
$173.82
$ 139.05
$104.29
$ 69.52

$171.82
$143.14
$114.51
$ 85.88
$ 57.25
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